NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

1021D49541A91A2B8525665500484B9A
All

CN=Marie Fagnant/O=ARRB

08/03/1998

9:26:12 AM

08/03/1998

9:09:39 AM

a little round idea with a hole in it (and maybe cream cheese)

Mosemarie and | were contemplating hungrily that it would be nice to have bagels every Monday morning like
we did last week. If people were up for it, it would be cheap. There are about 18 of us left and 9 weeks (but
only 8 Mondays) left to go. If 2 people signed up for a Monday and brought in bagels and cream cheese, it
would only cost about $5 per person. If you are interested, please let us know that way we can determine if it
sounds like a good idea to everyone.
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